				04
AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION/MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT	1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 2/4/1998	4 REQUISITION/PURCHAS	E REQ. NO. 5. PROJE	CT NO. (If applicable)
ISUED BY		7. ADMINISTERED BY III O	other than (tern 6)	OOE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi Division of Contracts and Proper Attn: 1-7-1-2	on ty Mgt.			
Washington DC 20555				
IAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR INC., Street	it, county, State and ZIP Code)	and the state of the state of	(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICE	TATION NO.
STONE AND WEBSTER, INC. ATTH: CHARLES CRONIN 245 SLAWER SYREET BOSTON MA 02107-2325			98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
			104. MODIFICATION OF C.)	.0
			Con# NRC-03-96-028 825	
			108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
ODE FACILITY CLOSE 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDM			X 09-30-1996	
11. The above numbered solicitation is am	THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES T	O AMENDMENTS	OF SULICITATIONS	and Cillians and and
The above numbered solicitation is amorphism must acknowledge receir* of this at By completing Items 8 and 1b, and refer submitted; or (c) By separate letter (NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER	or telegram which includes a refere THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE	nce to the solicitation is RECEIPT OF OFFERS	and amendment numbers. FAILU PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATI offer already submitted, such ch	E SPECIFIED MAY ange may be made
by thegram or letter, provided each tele	gram or letter makes reference to the	e rolicitation and this a	mendment, and is received prior	to the opening nour
s.id date specified. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (II req	31X0200 82015112028 J24	24 252A \$600.000		
	SINGEO DECISIONED		E CONTRACTS (OPDERS	
13. THIS	ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/O	ODIFICATIONS O	SCRIRED IN ITEM 14.	
The second of the second of the second of	ODIFIES THE CONTRACTO	FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAI	DE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM	10A.
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PORSULT	TO. INSTANTANTO			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATI	IVE CHANGES (such as char	ages in paying office, appropriation date, et	e.)
C. THIS SUL PLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTE	RED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF			
D. OTHER (Specify type of mudification and au	thority) Unilateral			
(FAR 52.232-22 Limitation	of Funds		
. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is	not, is required to sign this doc	cument and return	copies to the issuing off	ice.
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	Organized by UCF section headings, including s	olicitation/contract subject ma	itter when, resultie.)	
See attucked continuation				
				DFOR
				DFOX,
	111			
6001)U. L			
Except as provided herain, all terms and conditions of	the document refr-enced in Item 9A or 10A, a	as heretofore changed, remains	s cochanged and in full force and effect.	1)
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Mary H. Mace		
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	Contracting		16C. DATE SIGNED
		I'm shall	Ignature of Contracting Officer)	02-04-1998
(Sig. ture of person authorized to	sign)		Commence and the commence of t	PART FORM 30 (REV. 10-8

9802090057 980204 PDR CONTR NR -03-96-025 PDR STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

NRC-03-96-026 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to allot \$600,000 in incremental funds to this contract. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. Paragraphs (c) and (d) of Section B.3 are revised to read as follows:
 - "c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is 12,003,300 of which the sum of \$1,809,517 represents the reimbursable costs, of which the sum of \$25,498 represents facilities capital cost of money, and of which the sum of \$168,285 represents the fixed fee.
 - d. It is estimated that the amount presently obligated will be sufficient to continue performance through September 30, 1998."
 - 2. A summary of funds allotted to this contract from date of award to date is as follows:

FY 1996 obligations \$ 125,000

FY 1997 obligations \$ 1,278,300

FY 1998 obligations \$ 600,000

Total obligations \$2,003,300

3. All other terms and conditions remain the unchanged.